LLISTAT
CENTRES
FORMACIO
PERSONES
ADULTES (FPA)

CURS 2023-2024



46019155
3012864

3012876

3012888

3010715

3015488

3012891

46019167

12007309

3010855

46019180

46019192
46019179

3012906

46019209

12005891

3012918

12004850

46019210

12004451

12003641

12005881

46019246

3012921

3012931

3012943

3011771

3012955

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA JAIME |
CENTRE PUBLIC FPA BABEL

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA BARRIO
TOMBOLA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA F. GINER DE
LOS RiOS

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA PAULO
FREIRE

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA PLA DE LA
VALLONGA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA PROFESOR
ALBERTO BARRIOS

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA ENRIC
VALOR

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA EL PLA DEL
PUIG

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA OROSIA
SILVESTRE

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA CLARA
CAMPOAMOR

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA JAUME |
CENTRE PUBLIC FPA ENRIC
VALOR

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA RIO
TARAFA

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA VALLE DE
AYORA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA MARQUES
DE BENICARLO

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA BENIDORM

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA
HISTORIADOR VICIANA
CENTRE PUBLIC FPA ESCOLA
D'ADULTS

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA GERMA
COLON

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA JOSEP
PASQUAL | TIRADO

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA VICTORIA
KENT

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA ESCUELA
DE ADULTOS

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA
BENIASSENT

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA EL PUNTAL

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA RAMON
ORTEGA

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA ANTONIO
PORPETTA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA EL
MANANTIAL

C. SOLANO, 1

Av. ALCALDE LORENZO
CARBONELL, 16

Trv. VIRGEN DEL PUIG,
17

C. DOCTOR CLAVERO, 4

C. CAPITAN SEGARRA,
30

Ctra. MADRID-ALACANT,
SIN

Pl. ESCUELAS, 5

C. PADRE GUILLEM
(CASTILLO PALACIO
ALAQUAS), 2

Ctra. CV-129, KM. 15,
Ptge. DEL VIADUCTE, 1
C. SAN FRANCISCO, 52

C. LES ESCOLES, 5
C. VERGE DEL LLUCH, 2

C. SANTANDER, 4

C. SAN FRANCISCO, 18
C. SANTS MARTIRS, 25
C. DE LES ESCOLES, 2A
C. ALBERT EINSTEIN,
SIN

Cm. DEL REALENGO,

SIN
C. MESTRE FELIP, 5

C. GERMANS BOU, 26

Ctra. ALCORA, KM. 10,

C. DOCTOR CORACHAN,
31
Av. PAIS VALENCIA, 147

C. VALENCIA, 15

Av. RAMON ORTEGA, 3
C. AGUILAS (ANTIGUO
CEIP EL SERAFICO), 1

C. PEDRO MORENO
SASTRE, 36

46140 - ADEMUZ
03007 - ALACANT

03009 - ALACANT
03013 - ALACANT
03004 - ALACANT
03113 - ALACANT
03011 - ALACANT

46970 - ALAQUAS

12140 -
ALBOCASSER
03801 - ALCOI

46960 - ALDAIA

46680 - ALGEMESI
46600 - ALZIRA

03680 - ASPE
46620 - AYORA

12580 -
BENICARLO
03501 -
BENIDORM

12530 -
BORRIANA

46740 -
CARCAIXENT
12005 -
CASTELLO DE LA
PLANA

120083 -
CASTELLO DE LA
PLANA

12006 -
CASTELLO DE LA
PLANA

46370 - CHIVA

03820 -
COCENTAINA
03330 -
CREVILLENT
03700 - DENIA

03600 - ELDA

03205 - ELX

978787000
965918240

965918340

965918715

965918720

965918245

966478680

961206495

964158549

966528125

961206905

962458030
962458035

966912335

961892965

964405630

966816380

964738920

962458055

964738895

964399430

964738620

961808490

965533650

966912340

966429620

966957200

966912345



3012967
3010867

46019258

46019261
46019271

3012979

12004904

3013029

12004849

46019295

46019301

46017651
12004862

12004874

3012980

46019313

12004886
46019325

3012992

46019337

3013005

46019349

46023951

46019222

46019362

46019374

3013017

12004898

46019386

46017663
3015491

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA LA LLOTJA
CENTRE PUBLIC FPA MERCE
RODOREDA

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA SIMON
MONERRIS

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA JAUME |

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA JOAN LLUIS
VIVES

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA JORDI DE
SANT JORDI

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA BERNAT DE
SARRIA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA TIRANT LO
BLANC

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA ALTS DEL
MERCAT

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA MENICIL

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA ALTO
MIJARES

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA E.C.ELS
PORTS

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA L'ILLA DELS
GARROFERETS

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA SERAFI DE
CENTELLES

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA L'ALADERN
CENTRE PUBLIC FPA SANT
CARLES

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA CARLES
SALVADOR
CENTRE PUBLIC FPA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA
PRESENTACION SAEZ

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA ESCOLA
D'ADULTS

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA ANTIGUA
ESCUELA ZORITA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA SANT
VICENT FERRER

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA E.C.DE
L'ALT PALANCIA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA MIQUEL
ROSANES

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA

Pl. DE LA LLOTJA, 2

C. PORTES TAFULLES,
SIN

C. SAN JAIME, 15

Pl. ESCOLES PIES, 7
C. MANUEL TOMAS
(EDIF.JACARANDA), 2
C. MAESTRO CHAPI, 1

C. ANGELA PORTALES
ROMERO, S/N

Part. TORRETA 43 (APT.
305),

Pl. DE LA IGLESIA, 1

C. PLADE L'ARC, S/N

C. SANTOS JUSTO Y
PASTOR, 70
C. SAN PEDRO, 11

Ctra. VALENCIA, S/N
Pl. ESCUELAS PIAS, 4

Pg. MESTRE JOAQUIN
PELLIN, 2
Pg. JAUME |, 6

Pl. SANT CRISTOFOL, 21
C. MAYANS, 53

C. ORIOLANOS
AUSENTES, 18

Grup. DE LA MERCED,
SIN

C. LEOPOLDO
PARDINES, 1

Av. DEL SUD, 14

Ctra. NACIONAL 340, KM.

225,
C. LUIS VIVES, 46

Pl. DE JUAN GRANDIA, 2

C. DOLORES IBARRURI,
SIN

C. PEREZ GALDOS, 34

C. BONIFACIO FERRER,
2
C. MARE DE DEU, 2

Pl. SAN PASCUAL, 20

C. EUGENIO SEGARRA
TORREGROSA, 1

03202 - ELX
03203 - ELX

46810 - ENGUERA

46701 - GANDIA
46110 - GODELLA

03440 - I1BI

12600 - LA VALL

D'UIXO

03570 - LA VILA

JOIOSA

12110 - L'ALCORA
46160 - LLIRIA
46940 - MANISES

46920 - MISLATA

12448 -

MONTANEJOS
12300 - MORELLA

03660 - NOVELDA

46780 - OLIVA

12200 - ONDA

46870 -

ONTINYENT
03300 - ORIHUELA

46980 - PATERNA

03610 - PETRER

46220 -
PICASSENT
46220 -
PICASSENT

46930 - QUART

DE POBLET

46340 - REQUENA

46520 - SAGUNT -

EL PUERTO
SAGUNTO

03690 - SANT
VICENT DEL

RASPEIG

12400 - SEGORBE

46410 - SUECA

46900 - TORRENT

03183 -

TORREVIEJA

966912350
966912315

962249340

962829470
963642952

965533655

964738910

966816385

964738915

962718490

961206910

961206900
628949395

964336250

966908265

962829475

964738900
962919225

966904765

961206760

966957680

961206800

961975230

961206765

962339150

962617830

965918345

964336380

961719165

961206770
966926835



CENTRO PUBLICO FPA LA

46019398

46025799

46019428

46019431

46019404

46019441

46019416

46019489

46019453

46019465

46019477

46036311

12003651

46024001

3013030

3017497

12004916
3015506
46019283

46019234

SERRANIA

CENTRE PUBLIC D'EDUCACIO A

DISTANCIA CEED

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA CENTRO

SOCIAL DEL GRAO

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA ESCUELA

POPULAR NAZARET

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA FONT DE

SANT LLUIS

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA L'ALGUER

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA
MALVARROSA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA PARC DE

L'OEST

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA REINA DONA

GERMANA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA SANT

MARCEL-LI

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA SERRANO

MORALES

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA VICENT

VENTURA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA ANTIGA

PANDEROLA

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA EL VILLAR
CENTRO PUBLICO FPA ARCO IRIS

CENTRO PUBLICO FPA LA

ATALAYA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA LLIBERTAT

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA FRANCESC

BOSCH | MORATA

CENTRE PUBLIC FPA ENRIC

VALOR

C. CASA DE LA
MISERICORDIA, 34
C. JERONIMO
MONSORIU, 19

C. DEL PARQUE, 94

C. PACO PIERRA, 20

C. JOSE MARIA HARO,
63

Pl. CRONISTA FCO.
MOMBLANCH, S/N

C. SUMACARCEL, S/N

C. ESTEBAN DOLZ DEL
CASTELLAR, 2

C. INGENIERO JOSE
SIRERA, 20

C. ALBERIQUE, 18

Pl. DOCTOR
BERENGUER FERRER,
11

C. SOLADES, 25-22

C. LAS CRUCES, 46

C. CLARA CAMPOAMOR,
30

Ctra. CARRETERA N.330,
KM. 66,

Pg. MARITIM, S/N

C. RAMON LLIDO, S/N

C. SANT AGUSTI, 7

C. ART MAJOR DE LA
SEDA, 30

46177 - TUEJAR

46014 - VALENCIA
46022 - VALENCIA
46024 - VALENCIA
46013 - VALENCIA
46022 - VALENCIA
46011 - VALENCIA
46018 - VALENCIA
46019 - VALENCIA
46017 - VALENCIA
46008 - VALENCIA

46014 - VALENCIA

12540 - VILA-REAL
46170 - VILLAR
DEL ARZOBISPO
03400 - VILLENA
03400 - VILLENA

12500 - VINAROS
03730 - XABIA
46800 - XATIVA

46950 - XIRIVELLA

962103015

961206990

961206995

961206795

961207335

961206890

961206775

961206790

961206780

961206785

961206915

963189240

964738905

962718460

965823190

965823755

964405615
965790725
962249335

961206895



